
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

297 

47 

72 

274 

65 

52 

34 

136 

251 

296 

243 

282 

95 

71 

97 

69 

106 

14 

863 

126 

162 

60 

Name 

Anton Gole 

Pontus Jönsson 

Emil Jönsson 

Anton Lundgren 

Henrik Wahl 

Simon Bengtsson 

Casper Lindholm 

Håkon Mindrebøe 

William Andersson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Emil Berggren 

Hampus Kahrle 

Emil Ytterberg 

Emil Ring 

Niklas Tomas 

Adam Andersson 

Olle Sundberg 

Jim Loginger 

Jonas Carlsson 

Robin Norblad 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Marcus Omnell 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

1:49.851 

1:51.046 

1:51.083 

1:51.643 

1:52.133 

1:52.941 

1:53.191 

1:53.479 

1:53.626 

1:54.565 

1:55.092 

1:55.745 

1:56.253 

1:56.737 

1:56.855 

1:56.941 

1:57.305 

1:57.531 

1:57.533 

1:58.462 

1:58.614 

1:59.403 

Diff 

1.195 

1.232 

1.792 

2.282 

3.090 

3.340 

3.628 

3.775 

4.714 

5.241 

5.894 

6.402 

6.886 

7.004 

7.090 

7.454 

7.680 

7.682 

8.611 

8.763 

9.552 

Best Speed 

57,023 

56,409 

56,390 

56,107 

55,862 

55,463 

55,340 

55,200 

55,128 

54,676 

54,426 

54,119 

53,882 

53,659 

53,605 

53,565 

53,399 

53,297 

53,296 

52,878 

52,810 

52,461 

In Lap 

9 

7 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

6 

7 

8 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

5 

2 

4 

5 

5 

2 

Status 

Getinge MK 

Sösdala MK 

MC Alingsås 

Haninge MK 

Hemnes MSK 

Anderslövs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Lunner Motorsport 

Vrigstad MK 

Mälarö MCK 

Örebro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

SMK Vadstenaavdelning 

Tibro MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Göta MS 

Uppsala MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Finspångs MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

FMCK Kalix 

Addl2 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 

CEC Racing 

Team Bloms MX World 

Star Motor Honda 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Qbena Racing 

Team Thorsell MX-Decals 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 5 

MX 2 

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying started at 9:01:50 

Haninge 1,740 km 

2015-08-08 09:00 


